Mount Olive Ministries

connections that matter

The Olive Press for Sunday, September 25, 2022
Sunday Announcements

Good Morning!

Welcomel! If you are a first time visitor with us, we are glad you are here. Some of the following
announcements may not be relevant to your visit today, but feel free to check out the rest of our

web site for events of interest.

Nursery and Quiet Room —

Our nursery is staffed each Sunday morning during the 9:00am service. You are welcome to use
it and all supplies within. Our quiet room is accessible from the lobby with the ability to hear and
see the service while accommodating freedom for your child. If you require assistance please
contact an usher who will locate a church member to help you.

Order of Service

9:00am Virtual & In person Service

Welcome & Announcements
Invocation

Psalm 146 (responsive)
Confession & Absolution
Song

God'’s Word

1 Timothy 6:6-19

Luke 16:19-31

Nicene Creed

Hymn

Living Water

Interactive Prayers
Communion

Prayers & Lord’'s Prayer
Words of Institution
Distribution

Songs

Blessing & Greeting

This Week’s Events

Sunday, September 25, 2022
InPerson&Virtual Worship
We Care AA

Monday, September 26, 2022
Body&Soul Virtual&lnPerson
Scouting Night

Wednesday, September 28, 2022

Worship Team
We Care AA

Thursday, September 29, 2022
Body&Soul/Inperson&Virtual
Sisters in Sobriety

Saturday, October 1, 2022

We Care AA
We Care AA

Sunday, October 2, 2022
InPerson&Virtual Worship
We Care AA

9:00am
5:30pm

9:00am
6:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm

4:00pm
7:00pm

8:00am
8:00pm

9:00am
5:30pm

The Olive Press for Sunday, September 25, 2022

rightnow MEDIA

RightNow Media Video Service
Mount Olive has full access to an extensive
video library called RightNow Media! It's like the
"Netflix of Video Bible Studies" and has a
HUGE catalog of faith-based videos that you
can access onyour... @
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Sisters In Christ, Women’s
Conference

Sisters In Christ. The Gift of Listening Rev.
Aaron Putman LINC Bay Area Lutheran Church
of Our Savior, 5825 Bollinger Rd., Cupertino,
CA Oct. 22,2022 9:30am-2:00pm. Guest
speakers, Linda Patel and Jan Froh LWML's
80th... ¥

e

Women’s Event
Women's Retreat at Mt. Olive " Following in Jesus's Step"” Friday Oct 7, 2022 5:00pm-8:15pm
Saturday Oct 8, 2022 8:30am-5:00pm Women, come join us for a low key, relaxing, women's
retreat as we take a... ¥

Other News

Stories from the Holy Land

A group that included several people from
Mount Olive visited the Holy Land this summer.
For this study we'll share stories of the sites
that were visited, the impact that it made, the
feelings we... ¥

Aspire 2022 -

Aspire Women’s Ministry Friday, September
30, 2022, 1 night-3 hours Just for Women.
Aspire has a great night planned for you, all you
have to do is gather some girlfriends and
show... ¥

* Want to know more about Mount Olive? Contact Pastor John — jhuss@mt-olive.org

@ For more information on these and other coming events, please see our web site: mt-olive.org
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