Mount Olive Ministries

connections that matter



The Olive Press for Sunday, September 25, 2022

Sunday Announcements

Good Morning!

Welcome! If you are a first time visitor with us, we are glad you are here. Some of the following announcements may not be relevant to your visit today, but feel free to check out the rest of our web site for events of interest.

Nursery and Ouiet Room -

Our nursery is staffed each Sunday morning during the 9:00am service. You are welcome to use it and all supplies within. Our quiet room is accessible from the lobby with the ability to hear and see the service while accommodating freedom for your child. If you require assistance please contact an usher who will locate a church member to help you.

0	rd	er	of	Se	rvi	ce
---	----	----	----	----	-----	----

9:00am	Virtual	& lı	n person	Service
--------	---------	------	----------	---------

Welcome & Announcements

Invocation

Psalm 146 (responsive)

Confession & Absolution

Song

God's Word

1 Timothy 6:6-19

Luke 16:19-31

Nicene Creed

Hymn

Living Water

Interactive Prayers

Communion

Prayers & Lord's Prayer

Words of Institution

Distribution

Songs

Blessing & Greeting

This Week's Events

InPerson&Virtual Worship

We Care AA

TITIS WEEK 3 EVEITES	
Sunday, September 25, 2022 InPerson&Virtual Worship	9:00am
We Care AA	5:30pm
Monday, September 26, 2022	
Body&Soul Virtual&InPerson	9:00am
Scouting Night	6:00pm
Wednesday, September 28, 2022	
Worship Team	7:00pm
We Care AA	8:00pm
Thursday, September 29, 2022	
Body&Soul/Inperson&Virtual	4:00pm
Sisters in Sobriety	7:00pm
Saturday, October 1, 2022	
We Care AA	8:00am
We Care AA	8:00pm
Sunday, October 2, 2022	

The Olive Press for Sunday, September 25, 2022



RightNow Media Video Service

Mount Olive has full access to an extensive video library called RightNow Media! It's like the Mount Olive visited the Holy Land this summer. "Netflix of Video Bible Studies" and has a HUGE catalog of faith-based videos that you can access on your... 🕆



Stories from the Holy Land

A group that included several people from For this study we'll share stories of the sites that were visited, the impact that it made, the feelings we... 🕆



Sisters In Christ, Women's Conference

Sisters In Christ. The Gift of Listening Rev. Aaron Putman LINC Bay Area Lutheran Church of Our Savior, 5825 Bollinger Rd., Cupertino, CA Oct. 22,2022 9:30am-2:00pm. Guest speakers, Linda Patel and Jan Froh LWML's 80th... 🕆



Aspire 2022 –

Aspire Women's Ministry Friday, September 30, 2022, 1 night-3 hours Just for Women. Aspire has a great night planned for you, all you have to do is gather some girlfriends and show... 🕆



Women's Event

Women's Retreat at Mt. Olive "Following in Jesus's Step" Friday Oct 7, 2022 5:00pm-8:15pm Saturday Oct 8, 2022 8:30am-5:00pm Women, come join us for a low key, relaxing, women's retreat as we take a... 1

Other News

9:00am

5:30pm

- Want to know more about Mount Olive? Contact Pastor John jhuss@mt-olive.org
- For more information on these and other coming events, please see our web site: mt-olive.org

Mount Olive Ministries

connections that matter

The Olive Press for Sunday, September 25, 2022



Good Morning!

Welcome! If you are a first time visitor with us, we are glad you are here. Some of the following announcements may not be relevant to your visit today, but feel free to check out the rest of our web site for events of interest.

Nursery and Quiet Room -

Our nursery is staffed each Sunday morning during the 9:00am service. You are welcome to use it and all supplies within. Our quiet room is accessible from the lobby with the ability to hear and see the service while accommodating freedom for your child. If you require assistance please contact an usher who will locate a church member to help you.

Order of Service	Orc	ler	of	Se	rvi	ce
------------------	-----	-----	----	----	-----	----

9:00am Virtual & In person Service

Welcome & Announcements

Invocation

Psalm 146 (responsive)

Confession & Absolution

Song

God's Word

1 Timothy 6:6-19

Luke 16:19-31

Nicene Creed

Hymn

Living Water

Interactive Prayers

Communion

Prayers & Lord's Prayer

Words of Institution

Distribution

Songs

Blessing & Greeting

This Week's Events

Sunday, September 25, 2022	
InPerson&Virtual Worship	9:00am
We Care AA	5:30pm
Monday, September 26, 2022	
Body&Soul Virtual&InPerson	9:00am
Scouting Night	6:00pm
Wednesday, September 28, 2022	
Worship Team	7:00pm
We Care AA	8:00pm
Thursday, September 29, 2022	
Body&Soul/Inperson&Virtual	4:00pm
Sisters in Sobriety	7:00pm
Saturday, October 1, 2022	
We Care AA	8:00am
We Care AA	8:00pm
Sunday, October 2, 2022	
InPerson&Virtual Worship	9:00am
We Care AA	5:30pm

The Olive Press for Sunday, September 25, 2022



RightNow Media Video Service

Mount Olive has full access to an extensive video library called RightNow Media! It's like the "Netflix of Video Bible Studies" and has a HUGE catalog of faith-based videos that you can access on your... •



Stories from the Holy Land

A group that included several people from Mount Olive visited the Holy Land this summer. For this study we'll share stories of the sites that were visited, the impact that it made, the feelings we... •



Sisters In Christ, Women's Conference

Sisters In Christ. The Gift of Listening Rev. Aaron Putman LINC Bay Area Lutheran Church of Our Savior, 5825 Bollinger Rd., Cupertino, CA Oct. 22,2022 9:30am-2:00pm. Guest speakers, Linda Patel and Jan Froh LWML's 80th... 🕆



Aspire 2022 –

Aspire Women's Ministry Friday, September 30, 2022, 1 night-3 hours Just for Women. Aspire has a great night planned for you, all you have to do is gather some girlfriends and show... †



Women's Event

Women's Retreat at Mt. Olive "Following in Jesus's Step" Friday Oct 7, 2022 5:00pm-8:15pm Saturday Oct 8, 2022 8:30am-5:00pm Women, come join us for a low key, relaxing, women's retreat as we take a... ❖

Other News

- Want to know more about Mount Olive? Contact Pastor John jhuss@mt-olive.org
- For more information on these and other coming events, please see our web site: mt-olive.org